C ushioned thermoplastic paddles assure
smooth, quiet long-term use. Integral
silver-alloy contacts combine with heavy-
gauge straps for long-lasting performance. Screw-
pressure-plate back wiring (which also
supports side wiring) enables fast installation
and rock-solid connections.
2601, 2603, 2604, 2621, 2622, 2623, 2624

Heavy-gauge steel strap is
plated for corrosion resistance.
Ordering Information
Catalog Number Rating
Single Pole Double Pole Three-Way Four-Way A. VAC Color
Decorator Switches Back & Side Wire
2601-I 2603-I 2604-I 15 120/277 Ivory
2601-W 2603-W 2604-W 15 120/277 White
2601-GRY 2603-GRY 15 120/277 Gray
2601-BK 2603-BK 15 120/277 Black
2601-LA 2603-LA 2604-LA 15 120/277 Light Almond
2621-I 2622-I 2623-I 2624-I 20 120/277 Ivory
2621-W 2622-W 2623-W 2624-W 20 120/277 White
2621 2622 2623 2624 20 120/277 Brown
2621-GRY 2622-GRY 2623-GRY 2624-GRY 20 120/277 Gray
2621-BK 2622-BK 2623-BK 2624-BK 20 120/277 Black
2621-RED 2622-RED 2623-RED 2624-RED 20 120/277 Red
2621-LA 2622-LA 2623-LA 2624-LA 20 120/277 Light Almond
Decorator Devices
Construction Grade Switches
15 & 20A, 120/277VAC
SF901R1 — Updated January 2004 — For latest specs visit www.legrand.us/passandseymour